

**City of West Allis**  
**2017 Project No. 28**  
**Bid Opening - 10/11/17**

**Water Main Relay**

S 108th St at Union Pacific Railroad Overpass (1800 Block)  
W Greenfield Ave at S 88th St

			Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%	
			American Sewer Services, Inc. N2768 County Road P Rubicon, WI 53078		Globe Contractors, Inc. N50 W23076 Betker Road Pewaukee, WI 53072		Mid City Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 12930 W. Custer Ave. Butler, WI 53007		MJ Construction, Inc. 8617 W. Kaul Ave. Milwaukee, WI 53225		UPI, LLC 2180 S. Springdale Road New Berlin, WI 53146	
ITEM	UNITS		PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
1	24" D.I.W.M. Relay	9 Lin. Ft.	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 12,150.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 4,850.00	\$ 43,650.00	\$ 2,070.00	\$ 18,630.00
2	16" D.I.W.M. Relay	56 Lin. Ft.	\$ 645.00	\$ 36,120.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 40,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 44,800.00	\$ 508.00	\$ 28,448.00
3	8" D.I.W.M. Relay	79 Lin. Ft.	\$ 545.00	\$ 43,055.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 43,450.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 39,500.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 49,375.00	\$ 379.00	\$ 29,941.00
4	Hydrant	1 Unit	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,840.00	\$ 1,840.00
5	Manhole Abandonment	1 Unit	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
6	Valve Box Abandonment	1 Unit	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00
7	24" Valve	1 Unit	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,108.00	\$ 1,108.00
8	16" Valve	1 Unit	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 675.00
9	8" Valve	1 Unit	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00
10	16" Water Main Abandonment	1 Unit	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 1,330.00
11	5" Concrete Sidewalk	225 Sq. Ft.	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 2,362.50
12	6" Concrete Drive	135 Sq. Ft.	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,430.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 1,417.50
13	6" Pedestrian Curb	15 Lin. Ft.	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 540.00
14	12" H.E.S. Concrete Pavement	50 Sq. Yds.	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 3,850.00
15	Pavement Ties	74 Each	\$ 10.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 888.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 518.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 777.00
16	H.M.A. Pavement	5 Tons	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 1,550.00
17	Tack Coat	2 Gallons	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 20.00
18	Cellular Concrete	3 Cu. Yds.	\$ 120.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 399.00
19	Slurry Backfill	125 Cu. Yds.	\$ 65.00	\$ 8,125.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 10,625.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,375.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 8,000.00
20	Type "C" Lawn Replacement	35 Sq. Yds.	\$ 25.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,400.00
21	Inlet Protection Barriers	6 Units	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 240.00
22	Traffic Control	1 Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
<b>Total</b>			<b>\$133,800.00</b>		<b>\$ 136,028.00</b>		<b>\$ 179,238.00</b>		<b>\$ 175,175.00</b>		<b>\$ 105,688.00</b>	